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SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai-25)
Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai, Tamilnadu — 622 303, India

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
Experiential learning(In-Plant Training, Internship, Industrial visit)

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020

EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING METHOD- INTERNSHIP

YEAR
NAME /
SEM

NAME OF THE LEARNING

SNO METHOD

REGISTER NO

912617105001
912617105002
912617105003
I 912617105004
912617105006
912617105007
912617105302
912616105001
912616105002
912616105003
912616105007
> | 912616105008
912616105010
912616105013
912616105301
912616105302

NAZEERA BANU I
PARTHIKA S
PRIYAT

SAJINA K
THENMOZHI J
VANITHA E
SIYAMALADEVI S

/v

EXPERIENTIAL
LEARNING
INTERNSHIP-GALWIN
TECHNOLOGY,TRICHY

ABIRAMI M
AJITHA R

GIRIJA V
KARUNAMBIGAI A
PRASANNA K
SNEHA V
SURIYAKALA R
MAHESWARIR
PRINCY ROSELIN I

IV/VII

g
D/EEE

- HOD EEE
SR BHARATHI ENGINEERING
COULLEGE FOR WOM®SH
KAIKKURICH!
PUDUKKOTTA! -7, 77"

or. S.THILAGAYVATS
PRINCIPAL :

SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkottai Dt.



SRI BHARATHI
ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Pudukkottai - Aranthangi Road,

Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai - 622 303.

Date : Qj,:—ll»'lbﬂ

This is to certify that the following students of our college are studying III, IV of B.E /

Electrical and Electronics Engineering during this academic year 2019-2020.

SNO | REGNO | NAME

IV YEAR EEE-VII SEM

I. | 912617105001 [NAZEERA BANU I

2. | 912617105002 | PARTHIKA S

3. | 912617105003 |PRIYAT

4. | 912617105004 | SAJINA K

5. | 912617105006 | THENMOZHI J

6. | 912617105007 | VANITHA E

7. | 912617105302 | SIYAMALADEVI S
I YEAR EEE-V SEM

8. | 912616105001 | ABIRAMIM

9. | 912616105002 | AJITHA R

10. | 912616105003 | GIRIJA V

11. | 912616105007 | KARUNAMBIGAI A

12. | 912616105008 | PRASANNA K

13. | 912616105010 | SNEHA V

14. | 912616105013 [ SURIYAKALA R

15. | 912616105301 | MAHESWARIR

16. | 912616105302 | PRINCY ROSELIN I

This certificate is issued only for the purpose of attending INTERNSHIP in
GALWIN TECHNOLOGY, TRICHY.
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Q8. THILAGAVATH]
", PRINCIPAL
SRIBHARATH| ENGINEERING

COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

2

Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkottai Dt

PRINCIIJ«
& \\*

s PRINCIPAL

U SRIBHARATHIE ENGINEERING

COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
KAIKKURICHI - 622 303.

. PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT

Ph: 04322 - 242768 Mobile: 99422 28029, 97509 28029
website : www.sbec.edu.in  e-mail : sribharathienggcollege@gmail.com
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SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai, Tamil Nadu — 622 303, India
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai-25)
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Experiential learning(Project,In-Plant Training,Industrial visit,Local visit)

ACADEMIC YEAR (2019-2020)

LABORATORY COURSES -II YEAR

EC8311 ELECTRONICS LABORATORY | PR o (O
0: 0.4 -2

OBJECTIVES:

To enability the students to understand the behavior of semiconductor device based onexperimentation.

LIST OF EXPERIMENTS

-

Characteristics of Semiconductor diode and Zener diode

Characteristics of a NPN Transistor under common emitter
collector andcommon base configurations

Characteristics of JFET and draw the equivalent circuit

Characteristics of UJT and generation of saw tooth waveforms

Design and Frequency response characteristics of a Common Emitter amplifier
Characteristics of photo diode & photo transistor, Study of light activated relay circuit
Design and testing of RC phase shift and LC oscillators

Single Phase half-wave and full wave rectifiers with inductive and capacitive filters
Differential amplifiers using FET

Study of CRO for frequency and phase measurements

N

, common

ORI SO SUTE B EICO

— )
- O

Realization of passive filters

TOTAL: 60 PERIODS

LIST OF EQUIPMENT FOR A BATCH OF 30 STUDENTS:

ey

. Semiconductor devices like Diode, Zener Diode, NPN Transistors, JFET, UJT,
Photo diode,Photo Transistor

2. Resistors, Capacitors and inductors

3. Necessary digital IC 8

4. Function Generators 10
5. Regulated 3 output Power Supply 5, + 15V 10
6. CRO 10
7

. Storage Oscilloscope &\,\3

Dr. SSTHILAGAVATHIM.E..P
PRINCIPAL
SRIBHARATH! ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, PudukKottai Dt.



SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai, Tamil Nadu — 622 303, India
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai-25)
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Experiential learning(Project,In-Plant Training,Industrial visit,Local visit)

8. Bread boards
9. At least one demo module each for the listed equipments.
10. Component data sheets to be provided

%D/EEE
- HOD EEE
BHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
KANKURICH],
PUDUKKOTTAI - 822 303,

Dr. S.THILAGAVATHIM.E. P
PRINCIPAL
SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING

COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkottai Dt.



SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai, Tamil Nadu — 622 303, India
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai-25)
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Experiential learning(Project,In-Plant Training,Industrial visit,Local visit)

ACADEMIC YEAR (2019-2020)

LABORATORY COURSES -II YEAR

BATCH LIST
S.N Name of the Laboratory Year/
0 Reg No student Batch Course Branch
1 |1 912618105001 | AARTHI G
2 912618105002 | AASHA R I
3 912618105003 | AGARI S EC8311-
4 912618105004 | JEEVITHA R
5 | 912618105005 | NISHA K L%gggg%%i [I/EEE
6 912618105006 | RAMANA R I
7 912618105007 | SNEHA S
8 912618105301 | VINOTHINI V

o

HOD EEE
SRi BHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
KAIKKURICHI,
PUDUKKOTTAI - 622 303.

Chl

Dr. S.THILAGAVATHI ME.,Ph.D/,
PRINCIPAL
SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR ‘Wi 7™

Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudiisiui.c: Ot.



College Code / Name

Branch Code / Name

Semester : 03

Internal Marks Report
9126 - SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

105 - B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

University : AUC

Regulation : 2017

S.No | Register Name EC8311 | EC8353 | EE8301 | EE8311 | EE8351 | EE8391 | MA8353 | ME8792
Number
1 912618105001 | AARTHI G 20 18 17 20 17 18 17 17
2 912618105002 | AASHA R 20 18 18 20 18 19 18 18
3 912618105003 | AGARI S 20 18 17 20 18 18 17 17
4 912618105004 | JEEVITHA R 20 19 18 20 19 19 18 18
5 912618105005 | NISHA K 20 19 19 20 18 19 18 18
6 912618105006 | RAMANA R 20 18 18 20 18 19 18 18
7 912618105007 | SNEHA S 20 18 17 20 17 18 17 17
8 912618105301 | VINOTHINI V 20 17 17 19 17 17 16 17
Dr. S.THILAGAVATHI M€ Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL
SRIBHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkottai Dt.
21-01-2022 Anna University - COE
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SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

( & Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai, Tamil Nadu — 622 303, India

=" (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai-25)
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Experiential learning(Project,In-Plant Training,Industrial visit,Local visit)

ACADEMIC YEAR (2019-2020)

LABORATORY COURSES -IIT YEAR

EE8661 POWER ELECTRONICS AND DRIVES LABORATORY

o =
o=
T
Y@

OBJECTIVES:

To provide hands on experience with power electronic converters and testing.

LIST OF EXPERIMENTS

Gate Pulse Generation using R, RC and UJT.
Characteristics of SCR and TRIAC
Characteristics of MOSFET and IGBT

AC to DC half controlled converter

AC to DC fully controlled Converter

Step down and step up MOSFET based choppers
IGBT based single phase PWM inverter

IGBT based three phase PWM inverter

AC Voltage controller

O© 0 N O O B~ WN =

=
o

Switched mode power converter.

Simulation of PE circuits (1® & 3® semi converters, 1® & 3@ full converters,
DC-DCconverters, AC voltage controllers).

Characteristics of GTO & IGCT.
Characteristics of PMBLDC motor

—
-t

e oy
w N

TOTAL: 60 PERIODS

HOD EEE
SR BHARATH! ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
KAIKKURICHI,
b PUDUKKOTTAI - 622 303.

Dr. S.THILAGAVATH
PRINCIPAL
SRIBHARATHI ENGINEERING

COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkotiai Dt.

:E.,Ph.



7 - % SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

L% /y Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai, Tamil Nadu — 622 303, India

== (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai-25)
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Experiential learning(Project,In-Plant Training,Industrial visit,Local visit)

ACADEMIC YEAR (2019-2020)
LABORATORY COURSES -III YEAR

LIST OF EQUIPMENT FOR A BATCH OF 30 STUDENTS:

1. Device characteristics(for SCR, MOSFET, TRIAC,GTO.,IGCT and IGBT kit with
built-in /discrete power supply and meters) - 2 each

2. SinglephaseSCRbasedhalfcontrolledconverterandfullycontrolledconverteralong
withbuilt-in/separate/firing circuit/module and meter — 2 each

MOSFET based step up and step down choppers (Built in/ Discrete) — 1 each
IGBT based single phase PWM inverter module/Discrete Component — 2

IGBT based three phase PWM inverter module/Discrete Component — 2

3
4
5
6. Switched mode power converter module/Discrete Component — 2
7. SCR &TRIAC based 1 phase AC controller along with lamp or rheostat load - 2
8.  Cyclo converter kit with firing module — 1

9. Dual regulated DC power supply with common ground

10. Cathode ray Oscilloscope —10

11. Isolation Transformer —5

12. Single phase Auto transformer —3

13. Components (Inductance, Capacitance ) 3 set for each

14. Multimeter — 5

15. LCR meter —3

16. Rheostats of various ranges — 2 sets of 10 value

17. Work tabilitys — 10

18. DC and AC meters of required ranges — 20

19. Component data sheets to be provided

. S.THIL
X : PRINCIPAL : e ’m EEE
SRI BHARATHI ENG!NEERING SR BHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR W2 N COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukioiie: Dt. KABGCURICH!.

PUDUKKOTTAI- 77 203.



SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai, Tamil Nadu — 622 303, India
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai-25)
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Experiential learning(Project,In-Plant Training,Industrial visit,Local visit)

ACADEMIC YEAR (2019-2020)

LABORATORY COURSES -III YEAR

BATCH LIST
Name of the Laboratory Year/

SN0 Resto student Barch Course Branch

1 912617105001 | NAZEERA BANU I

2 912617105002 | PARTHIKA S

B 912617105003 | PRIYA T I

EE8661-POWER

4 912617105004 | SAJINA K TN

5 912617105005 | SELSIYA R AND DRIVES

6 912617105006 | THENMOZHI J LABORATORY | IIVEEE

7 912617105007 | VANITHA E I

8 912617105302 | SIYAMALADEVI S

HOD EEE
SRi BHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
KAIKKURICH!.
PUDUKKOTTAI - 6.2 303,

Dr. S.THILAGAVATHI

PRINCIPAL

SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukiottai Dt.



College Code / Name

Branch Code / Name

Semester : 06

University : AUC

Internal Marks Report

Regulation : 2017

105 - B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

9126 - SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

S.No | Register Name EE8005 | EE8601 | EE8602 | EE8611 | EE8661 | EE8681 | EE8691 | GEB075
Number
1 . |912617105001 | NAZEERA BANU | 10 1 12 19 19 19 10 12
2 912617105002 | PARTHIKA S 10 1 10 19 19 13 9 7
3 912617105003 | PRIYA T 9 10 10 19 18 19 9 8
4 912617105004 | SAJINA K 8 10 9 19 18 18 8 6
5 912617105005 | SELSIYA R 1" 1 12 20 20 20 10 9
6 912617105006 | THENMOZHI J 1 1 12 20 20 20 7 1
7 912617105007 | VANITHA E 9 10 10 19 18 19 10 7
8 912617105302 | SIYAMALADEVI S 10 10 6 19 19 19 9 8
D S-THIL PR\Q!IQ;-AL
SRI BHARATHI ENG!NEER!NG
COLLEGE FORWOMER
X ukkotita: UL
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukko?
18-03-2021 Anna University - COE
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Criteria 2 Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 350

Key Indicator- 2.3. Teaching- Learning Process (40)
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SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai-25)
Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai, Tamilnadu — 622 303, India

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Experiential learning(In-Plant Training, Internship, Industrial visit)

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020

EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING METHOD-INDUSTRIAL VISIT

S.NO

REGISTER
NO

NAME

YEAR/
SEM

NAME OF THE
LEARNING METHOD

912618105001

AARTHI G

912618105002

AASHA R

912618105003

AGARI S

912618105004

JEEVITHA R

912618105005

NISHA K

912618105006

RAMANA R

912618105007

SNEHA S

912618105301

VINOTHINI V

[I/IvV

912617105001

NAZEERA BANU I

912617105002

PARTHIKA S

912617105003

PRIYAT

912617105004

SAJINA K

912617105005

SELSIYA R

912617105006

THENMOZHI J

912617105007

VANITHA E

912617105302

SIYAMALADEVI S

I[1/VI

EXPERIENTIAL
LEARNING
INDUSTRIAL VISIT-
ADANI GREEN ENERGY
LTD, SENGAPADAI,

912616105001

ABIRAMI M

912616105002

AJITHA R

912616105003

GIRIJA V

912616105006

JOTHIKA A

912616105007

KARUNAMBIGAI A

912616105008

PRASANNA K

912616105009

SARANYA G

912616105010

SNEHA V

912616105011

SUBHASRI T

912616105013

SURIYAKALA R

912616105301

MAHESWARI R

912616105302

PRINCY ROSELIN I

IV/VIIL

RAMANATHAPURAM

Il

Dr. S.THILAGAVATHIM.E.,

PRINCIPAL
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SRI BHARATHI
ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

A N * ' (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
%"‘@@“ Pudukkottai - Aranthangi Road,
Zar ) Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai - 622 303.
pate : ©3-09-9000
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To
The HR Manager
Adani Green Energy (TN), LTD
Kamuthi,Ramanathapuram,

Tamilnadu-623603

Respected sir, ‘
Sub: Permission for industrial visit-Reg,

Greetings from Sri Bharathi Engineering College for women. As a part of
curriculam,our students need to undergo industrial visit to gain practical experiences
I am seeking approval for ECE(46 students) and EEE(28 students) along with 4 staff
members to take part in an industry visit to your company on 15" F ebruary 2020.We

assure you that all our students will abide by the rules and regulations of your

company.
Thanking you

PRINCIPA
03 LPR

PRINCIPAL
SRIBHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

AGAVATHIM.E

~THIL
Dr. S.THIL R N CPAL S
SRIBHARATHI ENGINEER!
COLLEGEFORWOMER | KAIKKURICH! - 622 303
622 303, Puduk«ot . PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT

Kaikkurchi -

Ph: 04322 - 242768 Mobile: 99422 28029, 97509 28029
website : www.sbec.edu.in  e-mail ; sribharathienggcollege@gmail.com



SRI BHARATHI

ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Pudukkottai - Aranthangi Road,

Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai - 622 303.

This is to certify that the following students of our college are studying II, I1I, IV of

B.E / Electrical and Electronics Engineering during this academic year 2019-2020.

S.NO REG.NO NAME

IV YEAR EEE-VIII SEM

I. | 912616105001 [ ABIRAMIM

2. | 912616105002 | AJITHAR

3. | 912616105003 | GIRIJA.V

4. | 912616105006 |JOTHIKA.A

5. | 912616105007 | KARUNAMBIGALA

6. | 912616105008 | PRASANNA.K

7. | 912616105009 | SARANYA.G

8. | 912616105010 | SNEHA.V

9. | 912616105011 | SUBHASRLT

10. | 912616105013 | SURIYAKALAR

1. | 912616105301 | MAHESWARIR

12. | 912616105302 | PRINCY ROSELIN I
111 YEAR EEE-VI SEM

13. [ 912617105001 | NAZEERA BANU I

14. | 912617105002 | PARTHIKA S

15. | 912617105003 | PRIYA T

16. | 912617105004 | SAJINA K

17. | 912617105005 | SELSIYA R

18. | 912617105006 | THENMOZHI J

19. | 912617105007 | VANITHA E

20. | 912617105302 | SIYAMALADEVI S

Dr. S.THILAGAYATHIM.E.,Ph.D,,

PRINCIPAL
SRIBHARATH! ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkottai Dt.

Ph: 04322 - 242768
website : www.sbec.edu.in

Mobile: 99422 28029, 97509 28029
e-mail : sribharathienggcollege@gmail.com



II YEAR EEE-IV SEM
21 912618105001 AARTHI G
22 912618105002 AASHA R
28 912618105003 AGARIS
24 912618105004 JEEVITHA R
25 912618105005 NISHA K
26 912618105006 RAMANA R
27 912618105007 SNEHA S
28 912618105301 VINOTHINI V

FACULTY MEMBERS

29 | Mrs.S.SUSILA DEVI  AP/EEE
30 | Mr.J.SATHYARAJ AP/EEE

This certificate is issued only for the purpose of attending INDUSTRIAL VISIT in
ADANI GREEN ENERGY LIMITED, RAMANATHAPURAM.

AV

PRINCIPAL
o3 F’L\

PRINCIPAL
SRIBHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
KAIKKURICHI - 622 303,

. PUDUKKOTTAIDISTRICT

Dr S.THiLﬁ.ﬁﬁ;Vﬁ\‘a'Hi M.E.,
' PRINCIPAL ki
SRIBHARATHI ENGINEERIN
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkottai Dt.

D.,



hr.kamuthi <hr kamuthi@adani com> fMon. Feb 10 11:10 AM (3 days ago)

ic Sankaranarayanan Muruganantham, me Sznjay

Dear Sir,
We grant you permission to visit the Adani Green Energy (TN) Ltd, Kamuthi Site on 15.02.2020

This is for your kind information .

Thanks & Regard!

Gaurav Kumar

HR Executive

Adani Green Energy (TN} Ltd (Sengapadai Village |
Kamuthi Taluk | Ramanathapuram | Tamilnadu-623603 |
M:+91 7824001161

- B Growth ‘ _
a anl with Our Values: Courage | Trust | Commitment
Goodness

’:f:\, {’ @ @) damnbine

7

B

Dr. SSTHILAGAVATHIM.E.
RINCIPAL
SRIBHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkottai Dt.
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SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai-25)
Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai, Tamil Nadu — 622 303, India

DEPARTMENT OF EEE
REPORT ON INDUSTRIAL VISIT

PLACE OF VISIT : Adani Green Energy Ltd.
DATE : 15" FEBRUARY 2020.

The industrial visit was scheduled on 15.02.2020 for ECE (46) & EEE (28) department
students and 4 staff members.
This visit was mainly focused on learning practical insights into the renewable energy sector.
The students learned about how they contribute to reduce carbon emissions and practical aspects of
power generation and distribution. They also learned maintenance and safety protocols involved in
operating a solar energy plant which is very useful to gain knowledge for EEE & ECE departments.
The students interacted with industry professionals to acquire practical Knowledge and real time

challenges in renewable energy sector. They got an opportunity to learn advanced technologies used in
the solar power plant, including photovoltaic panels, and energy storage systems. The industrial visit

to Adani Green Energy Ltd was a highly informative and enriching experience for all students.

R o,

------

,,,,,,,

Dr. S.THILAGAVATHI M.Ejﬁ( %7 E%E T

PRINCIFAL HOD EEE

SRI BHARATH! ENGINEERING SRI BHARATH! ENGR:;\EE(—" 4
COLLEGE FORWOUMEN COLLEGE FORWO= L
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkottai Dt. KAIKKURICHI,

PUDUKKOTTAL - 622 303,



SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai-25)
Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai, Tamilnadu — 622 303, India

m»* " DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING
Experiential learning(In-Plant Training, Internship, Industrial visit)

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020

EXPERIENTIAL LEARNING METHOD- IN-PLANT TRAINING

YEAR

REGISTER NAME OF THE
S.NO NO NAME / LEARNING METHOD
SEM
| 912618105004 | JEEVITHA R T/
912617105001 | NAZEERA BANU I
2 [ 7912617105006 | THENMOZHI J YV
912617105302 | SIYAMALADEVLS EEXF&ENIZTIAL
912616105001 | ABIRAMI M
912616105003 | GIRUA V IN-EDANT TRAINING
_BHEL. THIRUMAYAM

912616105007 | KARUNAMBIGAI A IV/VII
912616105008 | PRASANNA K
912616105013 | SURIYAKALA R

(U]

I%D/E EE

HOD EEE
SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
KANKKURICHI,
PUDUKKOTTAI - 622 303,

Dr. S. THILAG}\!ATHl M.E.,Ph.D.,
PRINCIPA
SRIBHARATHI ENG! \‘T’FQ!NG
COLLEGE FOQ,3 : .
Kaikkuschi - 622 303, Pudy ;



SRI BHARATHI
ENGINEERING COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)
Pudukkottai - Aranthangi Road,
Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai - 622 303.

pate : ..18.:.1.0:2014.

This is to certify that the following students of our college are studying II, II1, IV of
B.E/ Electrical and Electronics Engineering during this academic year 2019-2020.

SNO |  REGNO | NAME
IV YEAR EEE-VII SEM
912616105001 | ABIRAMIM
912616105003 | GIRIJA V
912616105007 | KARUNAMBIGAI A
912616105008 | PRASANNA K
912616105013 | SURIYAKALA R
111 YEAR EEE-V SEM
.| 912617105001 |NAZEERA BANU I
7. | 912617105006 | THENMOZHI J
912617105302 | SIYAMALADEVI S
II YEAR EEE-III SEM
| 912618105004 [JEEVITHA R

Sl b e 2| i

)

°

This certificate is issued only for the purpose of attending IN-PLANT TRAINING
in BHEL,THIRUMAYAM.

PRINCIPAL
g
PRINCIPAL
SRIBHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
KAIKKURICH! - 622 303.
. PUDUKKOTTAI DISTRICT

Dr. S.THILAGAVATH

PRINCIPAL

SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkottai Dt.

Ph: 04322 - 242768 Mobile: 99422 28029, 97509 28029.
website : www.sbec.edu.in  e-mail : sribharathienggcollege@gmail.com
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Heavy. I {4 gifee ffies
Electricals SAwiowib :
Limited HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

THIRUMAYAM 622507

(A Government of India Phone : 04333 - 279155

Undertaking)

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Ms.R.Jeevitha (Reg N0.912618105004), Second Year B.E
(Electrical and Electronics Engineering) student of Sri Bharathi Engineering College For
Women, Kaikkurjchi, Pudukkottaishas undergone in-plant training for the period between

26.11.2019 to 28.11.2019.

She has evinced keen interest in learning various activities/functions of the

organisation.

We wish her continued success in her professional and personal life.

L7@(S.Anand]

Deputy Manager/ HR

Place: Thirumayam

Date: 28.11.2019
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-THILAGAVATHI
Drip-T PRINCIPAL

SRI BHARATHiI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR W ’3?}."-;_5 M
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkaitai Dt.



Bharat umrs Gapall sreudl fosdsh sIOGL L

Heavy. I Bl gy Ribes
Electricals SELowid
Limited HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
THIRUMAYAM 622507
(A Government of India Phone : 04333 - 279155

Undertaking)

This is to certify that Ms. I.Nazeera Banu (Reg N0.912617105001), Third Year B.E
(Electrical and Electronics Engineering) student of Sri Bharathi Engineering College For

Women, Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai has undergone in-plant training for the period between

26.11.2019 to 28.11.2019.

She has evinced

organisation.

We wish her continued success in her professional and personal life.

Place: Thirumayam

Date: 28.11.2019

CERTIFICATE

keen interest in learning various activities/functions of the

Al

Deputy Manager/ HR

D S‘TH|LAG§’=‘.’ATH!M. g
e PRINCIPAL _
SRIBHARATHI E!;GVE:?\;\ Fg?gl
OLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaiﬁ(urchi ~ 622 303, PudukkottaiDt.




Undertaking)

organisation.

Place: Thirumayam

Date: 28.11.2019

Bharat urss Gapal steodl flasdsh aNOGLL
Heayy T 361 g e
Electricals miowsd
Limited

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

THIRUMAYAM 622507
(A Government of india

Phone : 04333 - 279155

CERTIFICATE

We wish her continued success in her professional and personal life.

This is to certify that Ms.J.Thenmozhi (Reg No0.912617105006), Third Year B.E
(Electrical and Electronics Engineering) student of Sri Bharathi Engineering College For
Women, Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai has undergone in-plant training for the period between

26.11.2019 to 28.11.20109.

She has evinced keen interest in learning various activities/functions of the

S lrae

Deputy Manager/ HR




Undertaking)

organisation.

Place: Thirurﬁ’ayam

Date: 28.11.2019

Bharat umis Gapel steud feedet eSIBGL L
Heavy. HRE 34 sukRee Wiee
Electricals Siowid
Limited

THIRUMAYAM 622507
(A Government of India

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Phone : 04333 - 279155

CERTIFICATE

26.11.2019 to0 28.11.2019.

We wish her continued success in her professional and personal life.

This is to certify that Ms.S.Siyamaladevi (Reg N0.912617105302), Third Year B.E
(Electrical and Electronics Engineering) student of Sri Bharathi Engineering College For

Women, Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai has undergone in-plant training for the period between

She has evinced keen interest in learning various activities/functions of the

“%S.Qnandé

Deputy Manager/ HR




Bharat umys Ganall eteudl fasdst eSOGL L
Heavya I B SR s
Electricals SHBIOWLID
Limited

THIRUMAYAM 622507
(A Government of India

Undertaking)

This is to certify that Ms. M.Abirami
(Electrical and Electronics Engineering) student of Sri Bharathi Engineering College For

Women, Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai has undergone in-plant training for the period between

HUMAN RESOQURCE MANAGEMENT
Phone : 04333 - 279155

26.11.2019 to 28.11.20109.

She has evinced keen interest in learning various activities/functions of the

organisation.

We wish her continued success in her professional and personal life.

Place: Thirumayam

Date: 28.11.2019

CERTIFICATE

{Reg N0.912616105001), Final Year B.E

‘7@(.S.AnanE)

Deputy Manager/ HR

Dr. S.THILAGAVATHIM.E.}Ph.D,,

SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERING

PRINCIPAL




(Jov¥om) Bharat unrs Qanall steodl flweded aSiiGL_ L
Heavy
3 ¥ s Rfes
B’j[l Electricals o HHowid
Limited

HUMAN RESQURCE MANAGEMENT
THIRUMAYAM 8622507

(A Government of India Phone : 04333 - 279155
Undertaking)

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Ms. V.Girija (Reg N0.912616105003), Final Year B.E
(Electrical and Electronics Engineering) student of Sri Bharathi Engineering College For

Women, Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai has undergone in-plant training for the period between

26.11.2019 to 28.11.2019.

She has evinced keen interest in learning various activities/functions of the

organisation.

We wish her continued success in her professional and personal life.

s | 7Q(S.Anand)}

Deputy Manager/ HR

Place: Thirumayam

Date: 28.11.2019

;OMEN

GE FORWOMEN
Ka'\SKC\Zrlt-;‘t;'\E- 622 303, Pudukkoual
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Heavy )
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ByH Electricals o Smiowid
Limited

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
THIRUMAYAM 622507

(A Government of india Phone : 04333 - 279155
Undertaking)

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Ms. A.Karunambigai (Reg N0.912616105007), Final Year B.E
(Electrical and Electronics Engineering) student of Sri Bharathi Engineering College For
Women, Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai has undergone in-plant training for the period between

26.11.2019 to 28.11.2019.

She has evinced keen interest in learning various activities/functions of the

organisation.

We wish her continued success in her professional and personal life.

lcg (S.Anani)

Deputy Manager/ HR

Place: Thirumayam

Date: 28.11.2019

“THILAGAVATHI M. .,Ph.D.,
s § PRINCIPAL

G

SRI BHARATHI ENGINEERIN
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkottai Dt,
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Electricals SAwiowid
Limited

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
THIRUMAYAM 622507

(A Government of India Phone : 04333 - 279155
Undertaking)

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Ms. K.Prasanna (Reg N0.912616105008), Final Year B.E
(Electrical and Electronics Engineering) student of Sri Bharathi Engineering College For
Women, Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai has undergone in-plant training for the period between

26.11.2019 to 28.11.2019.

She has evinced keen interest in learning various activities/functions of the

organisation.

We wish her continued success in her professional and personal life.

—7%S.Anandi

Deputy Manager/ HR

Place: Thirumayam

Date: 28.11.2019

Dr. S.THILAGAVATHI M.EX,Ph.D.,
PRINCIPAL
SRIBHARATH! ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkogtai Dt.




(fpv¥w) Bharat urys Gapal srevdl fasdet aMOQL 1

Heavy s ¥4 o R
Electricals Aiowib
Limited

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
THIRUMAYAM 622507
(A Government of India Phone : 04333 - 279155

Undertaking)

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Ms. R.Suriyakala = (Reg N0.912616105013), Final Year B.E
(Electrical and Electronics Engineering) student of Sri Bharathi Engineering College For
Women, Kaikkurichi, Pudukkottai has undergone in-plant training for the period between

26.11.2019 to0 28.11.2019.

She has evinced keen interest in learning various activities/functions of the

organisation.

We wish her continued success in her professional and personal life.

—t

Deputy Manager/ HR

Place: Thirumayam

Date: 28.11.2019

us-iu W%S.Anan )

Dr S;TH!L?E,&'*J&;ESE M.E
: PRINCIP/ .
SRIBHARATHI ENGINEERING
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN o
Kaikkurchi - 622 303, Pudukkottai Dt




